
ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY SECOND ANNUAL CONVOCATION 2022

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2017102046

2017103046

2017104018

2017116504

2017117038

2017118050

2017107024

2017108041

2017109055

2017112019

2017101529

2017110501

2017113005

2017115590

2017303054

Register
No.

Register
No.

SHREENIDHI H

UDHAYA PRASATH M

HARI VISHNU M

AISWARYA VENKATA SURESH KUMAR

RAMYA N

VIJAY A

HEPHZIBAH C

SAHITYA K

VIJAY ANIRUDH P

NITHYA PRAKASH N

MOHANAPRIYA B

AASHIKKHA S

ARTHI S

SHWETHA RAMACHANDRAN

YOGESH R

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)

B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AGRICULTURAL AND IRRIGATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

STUCOR



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY SECOND ANNUAL CONVOCATION 2022

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

1

2

3

4

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2017305027

2017306062

2017309020

2017304516

2017301550

2017308530

2017310503

2017311514

2016701547

2017501008

2017502037

2017504572

2017505501

Register
No.

Register
No.

Register
No.

VIJAYA LAKSHMI M

JOE ARUN J

LATHA PREETHI B

KISHORE P

SWETHA G

MAGASHRI J R

ABINAYA M

ELWIN ARCHALA K

PORANI ABIRAAMI H

BHARATHWAJ M

SAI SRINATH S

RAJESHWARAN R

AASHIQUE ROSHAN B

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

Branch

B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)

B.Arch.

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECHTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUSSTUCOR



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY SECOND ANNUAL CONVOCATION 2022

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

5

6

7

Sl .
No

2017509503

2017507037

2017508032

Register
No.

ABISHACK A

RAMKISHOR K

MONICA R

Name of the Student Branch

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

STUCOR



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY SECOND ANNUAL CONVOCATION 2022

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sl .
No

721017101008

113217102011

715517103023

113117104018

312217105069

211517106033

312317107026

312317107119

732717108023

820317112006

410817113017

715517114008

210417115057

312817116032

612217119055

312217121033

712317122301

Register
No.

APOORVA U

HARI GANESH B

MALAVIKA V

BHARGHAVI A S

PELLURU MANASWINI

GAJALAKSHMI R

DELLECTA JESSY RASHMI
RAMESH

SANDHYA M

KRISHNAN J

ANU S

MUTHURAMALINGAM V

AKSHAYKUMAR G V

VELKUMAR G

RAJA SELVAN R

MENAKA A

PRANAV KRISHNA R

SAMARTH K ARORAA

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND
CONTROL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS)

B.E. (BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING)

NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
APPLIED RESEARCH

VEL TECH MULTI TECH DR.RANGARAJAN
DR.SAKUNTHALA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

PANIMALAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SRI SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

A.V.C COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

G.K.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
APPLIED RESEARCH

CHENNAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

PARK COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

STUCOR



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY SECOND ANNUAL CONVOCATION 2022

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sl .
No

952417123003

422417126008

422517127013

953217135008

310317138032

722017139021

820417203015

312217203022

312217205057

623617209324

732317211013

732317212301

961917213012

310817214023

815017218020

730717219023

310317220022

Register
No.

GAYATHRI M

KOWSALYAVATHI V K

RAM PRAKASH M

CHELSIYA SERLIN K

POOJA S P

LAKSHNADEVI M

ESTHER NIVETHITHA A S

KARTHIK RAMANAN V G

NAVEEN S

SANDHIYA P

KEERTHIKA B

ABHINAV VISHNU

MUTHU RUBY V

KEERTHANA K

GAYATHRI S

LOVELY DUTTA

JEYA VISHVA J

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND
MANAGEMENT)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL
MEDIUM))

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
(TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (HANDLOOM AND TEXTILE
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE CHEMISTRY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

PSN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
SCIENCE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TINDIVANAM

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
VILLUPURAM

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
THOOTHUKUDI

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

S V S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ANJALAI AMMAL MAHALINGAM
ENGINEERING COLLEGE

SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM
TECHNOLOGY

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

RAJAS INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF
RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY

EXCEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

STUCOR



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY SECOND ANNUAL CONVOCATION 2022

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

35

36

37

38

Sl .
No

910217232020

810017237038

810017239041

311216251003

Register
No.

KEERTHANA G

VENKATA KRISHNAN P

SETHURAMAN N

ABISHEK NARAYAN R S

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND
ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Arch.

CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH
INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

MARG INSTITUTE OF DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE SWARNABHOOMI(MIDAS)

STUCOR
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